The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
Coupling
CG-DWVC01-100 100mm PVC Coupling F/F with thread 70
CG-DWVC02-40 40mm PVC Coupling F/F 192
CG-DWVC02-50 50mm PVC Coupling  F/F 120
CG-DWVC02-100 100mm PVC Coupling  F/F 70
Bend 88° Male/Female
CG-DWVE010-40 40mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 100
CG-DWVE010-50 50mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 50
CG-DWVE010-65 65mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 25
CG-DWVE010-100 100mm 88° PVC Bend M/F 30
Bend Side Access 45° Female/Female
CG-DWVE05-100 100mm 45 degree Bend Side Access F/F 17
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Bend 45° Male/Female
CG-DWVE06-40 40mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 70
CG-DWVE06-50 50mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 35
CG-DWVE06-65 65mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 20
CG-DWVE06-100 100mm 45° PVC Bend M/F 45
Bend 45° Female/Female
CG-DWVE03-40 40mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 130
CG-DWVE03-50 50mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 70
CG-DWVE03-65 65mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 35
CG-DWVE03-100 100mm 45° PVC Bend F/F 45
Bend Rear Access 88° Female/Female
CG-DWVE02-40 40mm 88° PVC Rear Access F/F 80
CG-DWVE02-500 50mm 88° PVC Rear Access F/F 40
Bend Side Access 88° Female/Female
CG-DWVE04-100
100mm 88 degree PVC Bend Side
Access F/F
13
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
Inspection Test Opening
Female/Female
CG-DWVI01-100 100mm PVC Inspection Test Opening F/F 20
Inspection Test Opening
Male/Female
CG-DWVI02-100 100mm PVC Inspection Test Opening M/F 20
Bend 88° Female/Female
CG-DWVE01-40 40mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 100
CG-DWVE01-50 50mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 50
CG-DWVE01-65 65mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 25
CG-DWVE01-100 100mm 88° PVC Bend F/F 30
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
Socket Reducer Male / Female
PVC 45 ° Junction Female/Female
CG-DWVT010-100
100mm 45degree PVC Junction F/F with
threaded top and branch
15
CG-DWVR01-50*40 50mm*40mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 280
CG-DWVR01-100*40 100mm*40mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 165
CG-DWVR01-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 165
CG-DWVR01-100*65 100mm*65mm PVC Socket Reducer M/F 165
Level Invert Taper Male / Female
CG-DWVR02-50*40 50mm*40mm PVC Level Invert Taper M/F 200
CG-DWVR02-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Level Invert Taper M/F 125
CG-DWVR02-100*65 100mm*65mm PVC Level Invert Taper M/F 144
Waste Floor Gully
CG-DWVS01-100 100mm PVC Waste Floor Gully 12
CG-DWVS01-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Waste Floor Gully 12
CG-DWVS01-100*65 100mm*65mm PVC Waste Floor Gully 12
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
PVC 88° Junction Female/Female
CG-DWVT01-40 40mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 60
CG-DWVT01-50 50mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 32
CG-DWVT01-65 65mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 72
CG-DWVTV01-100 100mm 88° PVC Junction F/F 18
PVC 45° Junction
CG-DWVT02-100 100mm 45° PVC Junction M/F 15
CG-DWVT03-100
100mm 45degree PVC Junction F/F
with threaded top only
18
Side Access Junction Female/Female
CG-DWVT04-100
100mm 45° Left Side Access PVC
Junction F/F
13
CG-DWVT05-100
100mm 45° Right Side Access PVC
Junction F/F
13
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
PVC 45° Junction Female/Female
CG-DWVT06-40 40mm 45° PVC Junction F/F 55
CG-DWVT06-50 50mm 45° PVC Junction F/F 30
CG-DWVT06-65 65mm 45° PVC Junction F/F 70
CG-DWVT06-100 100mm 45°PVC Junction F/F 16
Plain Junction 88° Female/Female
CG-DWVT08-100   100mm 88° Plain Junction F/F 18
Iron Adaptor Male
CG-DWVA-40M 40mm Iron Adaptor Male
CG-DWVA-50M 50mm Iron Adaptor Male
Iron Connector Male
CG-DWVC-40M 40mm Iron Connector Male 200
CG-DWVC-50M 50mm Iron Connector Male 100
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
Finishing Collar and Grate
CG-DWVD01-100 100MM Finishing Collar and Grate 80
Iron Adaptor Female
CG-DWVA-40F 40mm Iron Adaptor Female 200
CG-DWVA-50F 50mm Iron Adaptor Female 100
Iron Connector Female
CG-DWVC-40F 40mm Iron Connector Female 200
CG-DWVC-50F 50mm Iron Connector Female 100
Four Way Riser
CG-DWVD034-100*50*50*40 100*50*50*40 Four Way Riser 16
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
Vent Cowl
CG-DWVD07-50  50mm Vent Cowl 210
Degree Bends
CG-DWVE011-100 100mm 15 degree Bend 42
CG-DWVE012-100 100mm 30 degree Bend 36
CG-DWVE013-100 100mm 15 degree Bend M/F 45
CG-DWVE018-100 100mm 30 degree Bend M/F 45
The Couta Group Pty Ltd ABN: 78 114 259 568                                                      P: 1300 761 916 F: 1300 735 180
11A Metrolink Circuit, Campbellfield VIC 3061                                                       E:  sales@coutagroup.com.au
Couta PVC Fittings & Box Quantities
Product Codes and Descriptions
        If It’s The Couta… It’s The Best!
Product Code Description Box Qty Image
Pipe Reducer Male/Female
CG-DWVR03-100*40 100mm*40mm PVC Pipe Reducer M/F 165
CG-DWVR03-100*50 100mm*50mm PVC Pipe Reducer M/F 45
Plain Junction Male/Female
CG-DWVT14-100 100MM 88 degree Plain Junction M/F 14